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Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
Somalia
Eritrea
Burundi
South Sudan
Ethiopia
Rwanda
Sudan
Pakistan
Turkey
Yemen
Syrian Arab Republic
Congo, Republic of the
Egypt
Chad

25,056
22,398
12,701
4,319
3,630
1,988
1,805
1,380

241
33
30
16
14
9
7

Congolese By Ethnicity

Shi, Mashi

Nande, Nandi

Hutu

Murega

Tutsi

Luba

Hunde, Kobi

29.89%

17.85%

13.15%

12.47%

11.06%

7.82%

7.77%

Specific Needs

Disability

Serious medical condition

Older person at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Single parent

Child at risk

Woman at risk

281

267

219

150

44

39

39

Age & Gender Breakdown

5 %

7 %

6 %

28 %

1 %

5 %

7 %

6 %

33 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

20,041

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

27 %
973

Elderly

1 %

488 420

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

66 %
Female

47 %

New Registration By Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics October 2019 - Kampala

Total Asylum-Seekers
17,867

Total Population

73,660
Total Households

38,093

48,518 34,850

Total Refugees
55,793

Creation date: 01-November-2019

- Top 7

- Top  15


